
2 1 3
1

Ruhr Barracudas
2

FC Kettwig 08

01:12,03 01:11,94 09:59,99
2 1 3
4

Blaumänner - THG
Stufe 13

5
Drachengold

TV Kupferdreh

6
Lauftreff Kettwig 2000

01:10,41 01:09,47 01:18,59
1 3 2
7

Lippeschreck
8

Evonik Trainee Power
9

Wilde Stiere aus
dem Münsterland

01:08,15 01:20,15 01:08,92
2 1 3

10
Lingener RG/

Duisburger RV

11
Greenhorns
TVK 1877

01:11,40 01:10,58 09:59,99
3 2 1

13
Lindener Lumpen

12
MS Ruhrlust

3
Schwarz(e) Flotte

01:13,13 01:08,84 01:05,71

V5

V4

Vorläufe

Kettwiger Drachenbootregatta 2009 King Size
Setzungen/Ergebnisse

V1

V2

V3

1 3 2
1

Ruhr Barracudas
0 6

Lauftreff Kettwig 2000

01:15,58 09:59,99 01:21,35
2 3 1
8

Evonik Trainee Power
0 13

Lindener Lumpen

01:18,93 09:59,99 01:14,59
3 1 2
2

FC Kettwig 08
5

Drachengold
TV Kupferdreh

10
Lingener RG/

Duisburger RV
01:15,68 01:08,84 01:13,17

1 3 2
7

Lippeschreck
11

Greenhorns
TVK 1877

4
Blaumänner - THG

Stufe 13
01:08,87 01:10,66 01:10,38

1 2 3
3

Schwarz(e) Flotte
9

Wilde Stiere aus
dem Münsterland

12
MS Ruhrlust

01:06,41 01:07,47 01:08,78

Kettwiger Drachenbootregatta 2009 King Size
Setzungen/Ergebnisse

Z1

Z2

Z3

Z5

Plätze
1-9Z4

Plätze
10-15

Zwischenläufe



1 2 2
6

Lauftreff Kettwig 2000
0 0

01:20,81 09:59,99 09:59,99
2 1 3
1

Ruhr Barracudas
13

Lindener Lumpen
8

Evonik Trainee Power

01:14,92 01:14,68 01:18,15
3 2 1
4

Blaumänner - THG
Stufe 13

11
Greenhorns
TVK 1877

12
MS Ruhrlust

01:11,48 01:11,20 01:10,44
2 3 1

10
Lingener RG/

Duisburger RV

9
Wilde Stiere aus
dem Münsterland

01:11,39 09:59,99 01:08,75
3 2 1
5

Drachengold
TV Kupferdreh

7
Lippeschreck

3
Schwarz(e) Flotte

01:09,67 01:07,49 01:06,60

Plätze
1-3

Plätze
7-9

Plätze
4-6

Kettwiger Drachenbootregatta 2009 King Size
Setzungen/Ergebnisse

Finals

Plätze
13-15

Plätze
10-12


